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Approved Plumbing Seminar Providers for 2015 
 

All Master and Journeyman plumbers must attend one plumbing code seminar per year. The Board has 
approved the following to conduct seminars for 2015.  Please contact the instructor for information. This 
agency is not responsible for any changes in dates, times or locations of seminars.  Seminars may be given by 
any individual, school, association or institution that complies with RSA 153:28 and is authorized by the 
Board. "It is the responsibility of the plumber to contact the provider for their individual class schedule." 

 
#113 Mike Capsalis 603-717-2921 
   Email: capsalis@msn.com 
 Website: www.plumbingseminars.com  
#112 Phil Cocchiaro 603-235-3922          
 E-mail:  philcocchiaro@yahoo.com  
#154 Travis Cooper 603-860-9566 
 E-mail: cw1travis@yahoo.com 
#165 Edward Curran 603-206-8041 
 E-mail: ecurran@ccsnh.edu  
#101 Tedd Evans 603-226-0388                    
 Email: teddevans@comcast.net   
 Website: www.plumbingeducation.com 
#130 Jim Fusco 603-792-4787  
        Email: www.granitestatetradeschool.com 
       Website: www.granitestateschool.com 
#137 John Garrett 603-231-0078 
 Email: jgarr47@comcast.net  
#138 Don Goodrow 603-529-3322 
             Email: dgoodrow@gsphinc.com  
#123 Bob Ives  
 Email: bowplumbing@comcast.net 

 Website: www.bowph.com   
#155 Ernest Jean 603-315-1841 
 Email: socr4life@live.com  
#131 Dean Miles 603-509-7002 
 Email: d.miles.plg.insp@gmail.com  
#129 Bob Musil 603-472-2221 
 Email: chatham66@aol.com   
#143 Stephen Nugent 603-617-6401 
 Email: nugent.s@rochesterschool.com 
#144  Garry Parkhurst 603-481-1593  
             Email: parkhurstg@hotmail.com                                        

#104 Roy Pender 603-942-5071 
 Email:  pender@metrocast.net 
#140 Gerry Perron 603-529-4812 
 Email:  gperron@gsphinc.com  
#119 Jim Quinlan 978-764-9068  
 Email:  jamesmquinlan1@gmail.com  
#115 Thomas Roberts 603-724-4653 
 Email:  troberts288@gmail.com  
 www.tomrobertsseminars.com  
#147 Ann Ross  
 Email:  aross@ualocal693.org 
 Website: www.ualocal693.org  
#145 William Rymes  603-352-7865      
 Email:  wrymes@keene.edu  
#132 Charles Stoll 603-353-9452 
 Email:  chasbo850@msn.com  
#118 Pete Stone 978-688-0438 
 Email:  stone-quinlan@comcast.net   
#151 Bradley Talbot 802-728-5400 
 Email: vlpa@comcast.net  
#152 Kim Trisciani 603-486-7048 

 Email: kmtrisciani@comcast.net  
#108 Jack Vaillancourt 603-785-0221 
 Email: plumbwood@yahoo.com  
 Website: www.ppsclasses.com 
#117 Leonard Wolf 603-382-2210 
 Email:  Lenwolf8302@msn.com   
#107 Richard Zannini 603-548-5616 
 Email: richaud@comcast.net        
 Website: www.ppsclasses.com 
 

 
               
#503 Keene Community Education 603-357-0088 Email:  cosgood@sau29.org 
#500 Plumbing Education Services 603-226-0388 www.plumbingeducation.com  Tedd Evans 
#501 Professional Plumbing Seminars 603-929-7459 or 603-785-0221 www.ppsclasses.com  Richard Zannini, Jack  
            Vaillancourt                                           
#504 River Valley Community College 603-542-7744 x5347  Email:  bquimby@ccsnh.edu  Website: quimby@ccsnh.edu 
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